
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(441) Danny Raavad 

1 

2 

3 

 

(322) Karsten Kirk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(734) Per Rasksen 

1 

 

(166) Christian Henning 

1 

Lap Tm 

2:35.585 

2:29.164 

2:46.307 

2:36.792 

2:36.884 

Diff 

+6.421 

+9.515 

+0.092 

Time of Day 

8:05:30.142 

8:08:05.727 

8:10:34.891 

8:04:27.700 

8:07:14.007 

8:09:50.799 

8:12:27.683 

8:04:27.294 

8:05:00.192 

Printed: 4/18/2015 08:15:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Saturday 

01 Black 0800-0815 

Qualifying started at 7:55:38 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/18/2015 08:00 


