

## Schuberth 😌



Slovakia Ring 2015

Slovakiaring 5.922 km Saturday 01 Black 0800-0815 4/18/2015 08:00

Qualifying started at 7:55:38											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
	anny Raavad										
1 2	2:35.585	+6.421	8:05:30.142 8:08:05.727								
3	2:29.164	+0.421	8:10:34.891								
	arsten Kirk										
1	2.46.207	.0515	8:04:27.700								
2	2:46.307 <b>2:36.792</b>	+9.515	8:07:14.007 8:09:50.799								
4	2:36.884	+0.092	8:12:27.683								
	er Rasksen										
1			8:04:27.294								
(166) Ch	nristian Henning		8:05:00.192								
1			0.03.00.192								
								1			

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 4/18/2015 08:15:17